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HESLP DESK

Contact for required details

SI. No. ' P_roject'_Narr-lé_ ~ Contact No. |
1 %SRIRANGAPATNA 08236-252349 I
2 ?PANDAVAEJUR’A 108236-255642 |
3 |NAGAMANGALA |08234-286072
4 |MALAVALLI 08231-242004
5 |MADDURU 08232-233814
6 | MANDYA 08232-227709
7 DUDDA 08232-227575

| 8 |K.R.PETE E 08230-262627

Shv:01: ICDS/ AWW/AWH Recruitment (kr)



Vacancy

Post : Worker District : Mandya

-Sl. No
1

2

10

11

13
"
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
2
23
2
25
26

27

ICDS Project
Srirangapatna
Srlrangap.atna
Stirangapatna
Srirangapatna
Pann.ia\.rapura
Pandavapura
Pandavapura
Pandavapura
Panda vapu;a
Pandavapura
Nagamangala
Nagamangala
Nagamangala
Nagamangala
Nagamangala
Nagamangala
Malavalli
Malavalli
Maddur .
Maddur
Mandya

Ma nd:.;
Mandya
Dudda

Dudda

Dudda

K.R.Pet

List

—

Grama Panchayath/ Ward

Arakere
Chikkaan;(ana .halli :
Kodiyala i
Sabbanakuppe.
Aralakuppe
Balagatta
Chinakuarali
Chinakuarali
Hlebids
Kanaganamaradi
Doddabala
Haradanahalli
Kanthapura
Mannahalli
Nelligere
Palagrahar.a

D Halasahalli
Talagavadi
Bhe‘.rrtlﬂnagara .
Purasabhe Werd No.23
Gopalapura
Mandya Rural ..
Tubinakere .
B Hosur
G.Malligere
Keragodu

Sheelanere

Centre Name

Arakere-6

Bonthagalli

Kodiyala-5

M Shettahalli (Mini)
Aralakuppe-3
G.5ingapura (Mini)
Chinakurali-4

Yelavarakoppalu (Mini)

Narahalli

Kanaganamaradi-2

Ramachandra Agrahara {Mini}

Yagatahalli (Mini)
Manchapattana {Mini)
Chagatah.a.lli (Mini)
Karijeeranahalli (Mini)
Hos:.!hail.i. (M]ni.}

D Halasaf;arrl .

Jayachamaraja pura

Mellahalli (Mini)

Ashraya Colony (I'*ﬁnf]
H Kodihally Faram
Chlkk"aman.c.iya
Nadékopparu

G Kebbahalli-2
Anukuppe (mini)
Kalmantidoddi

Sheelanere-2

ke LA #ade v,

O3, 8D, e,

Reserved for
Others .
SC k
OH'Ie.rs

sC .
O;hers
Others
Othe.rs”
Others
Others
Others
Others
others
Others

Others

Others
Others

Others
;)thers
Others
Others
Others

Others

Others

Others

Qb RS



Vacanc

.Sl No

1

10

11

13

14

16

17

19
20
21
2
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
3 .
32
3
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43

......... y List

Post : Helper District : Mandya

ICDS Project

Srirangapatna
Srirangapatna
Srirangapatna
Srirangapatna
Srirangapatna
Srirangapatna
Srirangapatna
Srirangapatna
Srirangapatna
Sri.ra ngapatna
Srirangapatna
Srirangapatna
Srirangapatna
Sn.-.ira ng;apat;ia
Srirangapatna
Pandavapura
Pandavapura
Pandavapura
Pandavapura
Pandavapura
Pandavapura
Pandavapura
Pandavapura
Pandavapura
Pandavapura
Pandavapura
Pandavapura
Pandavapura

Pandavapura

Pandavapura

Pandavapura
Nagamangala
N;agamangala
Nagamangala
Nagamangala
Nagamangala
Nagamangala
Nagamangala
Nagamangala
Nagamangala

Nagamangala

Nagamangala

Nagamangala

Nagamangala

Grama Panchayath/ Ward
Ballekere

Ballekere

Ballenahalli

Belagola

Belagola

Belagola

C‘mkkaanka.mahalli

Hulikere

K R Sagara

Kuppedada

Melapura

P Hosahalli

T M Hosuru

TH Hosuru.

Tadagavadi

Balaghatta

Ch]kka.de

Chikkade

Chinakurali

Honagana.haili .

Jakkanahalli

K.Bettahalli

Kennalu

Lakshmisagara
Manikyanahalli

Municipal Council Ward no-16,
Municipal Councll Ward no-20,
Munfci;;al Council Ward. no-21,
Narayanapura

Sunkatonnury

T S. .Chat.hra .

Bogadhi

Chuncihanahalli

Devl.hallj

Devihalli

Hulike.re

kafinganahaiﬁ

Kanthapura

Kanthapura

Karadahalli

Lalanakere

Mannahalli

Muncipal Council Ward No,17

Thuppadamadu

Centre Name '

Ballekere-1

Gendehosahalli-1

Nelamane-2
Belagola-2
Belagola-6
Belagola-8
Knﬁ;arehundi
ﬁN P M Colony

Maddur File

Hulikere

Hebbadihundi-1 "
Karekura
Channanakere
Kalenahalli Sheddn;
Moallenahalli
Pagadekallahalli
Devegn“\;vdanakopparu
Pattasomanahalli-1
Kna.l;aganaha!!i
A.ipahalli
Sangapura

H.ulkere

Jayanthinagara

Lakshmisagara-2

Singrigowdanakoppalu
Chikkamasidibeedi-1
V.C.Colony-2
Harghalli-1
Kamanayaka;nahalli
Madarahalli

TS éhamra
Bogaclh.i
ch.unchanhaillparya
Dad"aga

Sanaba
N.arag;naham

Bilagunda

Mallasandra

Karadahalli
Hadenahalli
Gollarakoppalu

Shikaripura

Reserved for

Others

Others

Otf'.bers
Others
Others
Others

Others

Others

Others

Others

Others

Others

Others
Others
Others
Others
Others

Others

Others

Others

Others

Others
OIth.ers
Crme.rs
Others
others
Oth;.'rs
Omers”
Ohﬁers.
Others
O;hers :
Dthers. "
Ot.hers i
Others
Others
e
Others
Others
Others

Others



45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

61

62

64

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

a0

81

82

84

a5

86

a7

88

89

90

91
92

Malavalli

Malavalli
Malavalli
Malavalli
Malavalli
Malavalli
Malavalli
Malavalli
Malavalli
Malavalli
Malavalli
Malavalli
Malavalli
Malavalli
Malavalli
Malavall
Malavalli
Malavalli
Maddur
Maddur
Maddur
Maddur
Maddur
Maddur
Maddur
Maddur
Maddur
Maddur
Maddur
Maddur
Maddur
Maddur
Maddur
Maddur
Maddur
Maddur
Maddur
Maddur
Maddur
Maddur

Maddur

Maddur

Mandya
Mandya
Mandya
Mandya

Mandya
Mandya

B G pura

Bandur
Chottanahalli
Chottanahalli
D Halasahalli
Dalavayikodihalli
Hadly
Halaguru
Halaguru
Halaguru
Hosahalli
Kandegala
Kundur

Kythanahalli

Malavalli town Municipal Council Ward No
-2,7,8

Nagegowdana doddi

Nittur

Talagavadi

Alur

Bekkalale

Besagarahalli

Bidarahalli

Chamanahalli
C.r;i.k.karasina.lén.ere

D.A.Kere

Hoothagere

Hosakere

Hosakere

PLBer!ur.u

K.Belluru

K.Shettahalli

Madarahali

Mallanakuppe

Maraliga

Purasabhe Council Ward No.07
PUI'ES;itIhE Council Ward I.\Io‘ 15
Purasabhe Council Ward No,19
Purasabhe Council Ward No,23
Somanahalli

Taggahalli

Y:;dagar;ahalll

Yadaganahalli

Belur

Halebudanur

Halebudarnur

Induvalu

Kannali

Kothathi

Nanjanayanapura

Kallarepura

Channdahalli

éhottanahalu-i .
Banasamudra-1
Balehonniga-1
Nanjegowdanadoddi- 2
Halaguru-3
k;n.l;t.apura-l
Konnapura-2
Hosahalli-1
Kalluveeranahalli
Tigadahalli
Kythanahalli-1
Malavalli -18
Channegowdana doddi
Sagya Saraguru
Devipura- 1

Neelakantanahalli-1

Kallikoppalu

Besagarahalli-5

Bidarahalli

Chamanahalli-2

; Chikkarasinakere-1
Gowdiahanadoddi
Doddankanahalli
Aanedoddi
Besagarahalli Cross
Bheemanckere
K. Belluru-2
K.Shettahalli-1
Madamhall.i-l
Chatralinganadoddi
Annedoddi

Leelavathi Badavane-2
Behlnd KEB .
Muslimblock-1
Shivapura-1
Son'.lénahalli"- 1
Taggahalli-1
Sabbanahalli-1
Sabbanahalli-2
Bhairaveshwara Nagara
Halebudanur-4
Halebudanur-5
In.ciuvalu—.l.

Kannali-2
Kothathi-2

Others

Others

Others
Others
sC

Others

Others

Others

Others
Others

Others

Others

Others
Cthers
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Other;
Others
Others
Others
Others
otters
6thers
Others
Others
Others
Others
étME
aﬂ'lers

Others

Others

Others

Others

Others

Others
Others
Others

Others



93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

Mandya
Mandya
Mandya
Mandya
Mandya
Mandya
Mandya
Dudda
Dudda
Dudda
Dudda
Dudda
Dudda
Dudda
Dudda
Dudda
Dudda
Dudda
Dudda
K.R.Pet
K.R.Pet
K.R.Pet
K.R.Pet
K.R.Pet
K.R.Pet
K.R.Pet
K.R.Pet
K.R.Pet
K.R.Pet
K.R.Pet
K.R.Pet
K.R.Pet
K.R.Pet
K.R.Pet
K.R.Pet
K.R.Pet
K.R.Pet
K.R.Pet
K.R.Pet

K.R.Pet

Mandya City Corporation, Ward Mo.06
Mandya City Corporation, Ward No.13
Mandya City Corporation, Ward No,15

Mandya City Corporation, Ward No.17

Mandya City Corporation, Ward No.18

Mandya City Corporation, Ward No.35
Mandya city, Corporation ward No-35
Baby

Baby

Bevukallu

Chandagalu
Doddagarudanahalli

G Malligere

Ganadalu

Hodagatta
Maranachakanahalli
Mudagandur
Muttegere

Shivapura
Agraharabacachahalli
Agraharabacachahalli
Alambadi I;avalu :
Alambadi kavalu
Ballekere

Ballenahalli
Bookankere
Chowdenahalli
Haralahalli
Lakshmipura
Lakshmipura

Madapur
Murukanahalli
Ranganathapura Cross
Ranganathapura Cross
Sarangi

Sarangi

Shilanere

Shilanere

Tendekeré ......

Tendekere

V.V.Nagara-2
Gandhinagara-4

KEB C(.J.Jonv

Housing Board-2
Gandhinaga;a-z
De;‘\rEQow.danad.odclf
Sugar town-2
Hanagai.ﬂahalFiQ
Nanjegowdanakoppalu
Bevukall-1
Upparal.mppaiu
Chakanahall.i
Hur;nugana.l.'naiii colony
Mallanayakanakatte-1

Hodagatta-2

Chikkakoppalu

Puradakoppalu
Nanjenahalli
Shivapura

Agraharabacachahalli-1

Anuvinakatte

Alambadi Ka\;r;alu—S.
Alambadi Kavalu-4
Hemmadahalli
Macf;;onar;alll
Bommegowdanakoppalu
Kariganahalli
Neethimangala

Tolasi

Uooginahalli

Chinnenahalli
Agasarahalli
Adihalli
Nayakanahalli

Jaginakere

Sarangi-2

Navilumaranahalli
P.B. Manchanahalli
Anchanahalli

Tendekere

G ity v ¢ g

Others
Others
.Others
Others
Oters
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others" r
Others .

Others

Others
Others
lgithers.
Others
O‘t.hers
.Others
Others
Others
Others
Others

Others

Others
Others
Otul.'ners A
Others
Other;
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others.
OIti%ers
...... s

Others

%d‘a #rd. e

o

L 1-p



